STUDENT FEES	2022-23	2023-24
Textbook/Supply Fee	Á50.00	
AK-4	\$50.00	\$50.00
AK-4 Reduced	\$25.00	\$25.00
5-8	\$60.00	\$60.00
5-8 Reduced	\$30.00	\$30.00
9-12	\$90.00	\$90.00
9-12 Reduced	\$45.00	\$45.00
9-12 Towel Fee	\$1.00	\$1.00
	,	,
Kirkwood Class Drop Fee	\$250.00	\$250.00
Instrumental Rentals (HS/MS/In		
Instrumental Rentals (HS/MS/In School Owned	termediate) \$55.00	\$60.00
		\$60.00 \$55.00
School Owned	\$55.00	
School Owned Percussion Reduced	\$55.00 \$55.00	\$55.00
School Owned Percussion	\$55.00 \$55.00	\$55.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00	\$55.00 \$25.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$260.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$260.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band Instruement Rental Orchestra Uniform Rental	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band Instruement Rental	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band Instruement Rental Orchestra Uniform Rental	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band Instruement Rental Orchestra Uniform Rental Choir Concert Apparel Fee	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00
School Owned Percussion Reduced Marching Band Marching Band Fee Intrumental Rental Jazz Band Instruement Rental Orchestra Uniform Rental Choir Concert Apparel Fee Show Choir	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	\$55.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$10.00 \$10.00

2023-24 Student Fee Schedule

HIGH SCHOOL	2022-23	2023-24
Activity Ticket	\$50.00	\$50.00
Varsity Athletic Admissions		
		\$7 - 1 game; \$10
K-12 Football	\$7.00	2 games
		\$7 - 1 game; \$10
Adult Football	\$7.00	2 games
K-12 (Other Sports)	\$5.00	\$7.00
Adult (Other Sports)	\$5.00	\$7.00
All Day Events (VB Tourney, Wrestling Tourney, track Invite, Softball Tourney)	\$5.00	\$10.00
Fresh/Soph/JV Athletic Admissions		
K-12 (All Sports)	\$5.00	\$7.00
Adult (All Sports)	\$5.00	\$7.00
All Day Events (VB Tourney, Wrestling Tourney, track Invite, Softball Tourney) Music Events	\$5.00	\$10.00
K-12 Students	\$2.00	GWD
Adults	\$3.00	GWD
Senior Citizens	\$2.00	GWD
Musicals	<i>¥</i> 2.00	
Single Ticket	\$12.00	\$12.00
Drama Events		7 0
K-12 Students	\$5.00	\$5.00
Adults	\$5.00	\$5.00
		,
Parking Pass	\$25.00	\$25.00
Parking Fines (per occurrence)	\$25.00	\$25.00
5		
Yearbook		
'5-8	\$25.00	\$25.00
'9-12	\$70.00	\$70.00
Cap & Gown		
Graduates	\$40.00	\$40.00

Middle School	2022-23	2023-24
Fine Arts	\$1.00 or GWD	GWD
Athletics	\$1.00 or GWD	GWD

Summer Programs	2022-23	2023-24
Kirkwood Drivers Education		
Full Tuition	\$400.00	\$400.00
Kirkwood Drivers Education		
Reduced Tuition	\$200.00	\$200.00

MEALS	2022-23	2023-24
Lunch		
K-4	\$3.00	\$3.10
5-8	\$3.05	\$3.15
9-12	\$3.15	\$3.25
K-12 Reduced	\$0.40	\$0.40
Adult or Add'l Student Meal	\$4.15	\$4.85
Breakfast		
K-5	\$2.00	\$2.10
6-8	\$2.00	\$2.10
9-12	\$2.00	\$2.10
K-12 Reduced	\$0.30	\$0.30
Adult or Add'l Student Meal	\$2.40	\$2.50
Milk	\$0.50	\$0.50